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COMPANIA

SOL NACIENTE
INSTITUTO DE ENTRE RIOS
TPC

NACION

SURCO

PREVINCA

SMSV

OPCION
INSTITUTO DE SEGUROS
EVOLUCION SEGUROS
HAMBURGO

ORBIS

CAMINOS PROTEGIDOS
TRIUNFO

MERCANTIL ASEGURADORA
CAJA DE SEGUROS

LUZ Y FUERZA
FEDERACION PATRONAL
PROVINCIA GENERALES
SANCOR

COLON

BENEFICIO

BBVA CONSOLIDAR
GALENO SEGUROS
LIBRA

PARANA

ORIGENES SEGUROS
HORIZONTE

METLIFE

BOSTON

RIO URUGUAY
PROVIDENCIA

NUEVA

VICTORIA

FOMS

PRUDENCIA

HDI

INTEGRITY

ANTARTIDA

INSTITUTO ASEGURADOR MERCANTIL

FINISTERRE
CNP

SEPELIO

104.761.301,00
46.919.517,00
44.984.619,00
33.995.963,00
29.042.092,00
25.263.316,00
23.505.466,00
21.844.911,00
19.975.969,00
18.652.674,00
14.946.713,00
14.520.987,00
10.564.118,00
9.345.885,66
7.684.627,00
7.184.549,00
4.402.223,00
1.595.820,00
1.277.819,00
1.141.529,00
976.765,00
868.320,00
524.346,00
494.661,00
482.788,00
430.407,00
198.200,00
152.215,00
135.448,00
116.598,00
81.195,00
74.674,00
65.211,00
56.673,00
35.983,00
34.900,00
10.873,00
1.234,00
438,00

81,00

-838,00
-75.160,00

446.275.111
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23,47%
10,51%
10,08%
7,62%
6,51%
5,66%
527%
4,89%
4,48%
4,18%
3,35%
3.25%
2,37%
2,09%
1,72%
1,61%
0,99%
0,36%
0.29%
0.26%
0.22%
0.19%
0.12%
011%
0.11%
0,10%
0,04%
0,03%
0,03%
0,03%
0,02%
0,02%
0.01%
0,01%
0.01%
0,01%
0,00%
0,00%
0,00%
0,00%
0,00%
-0,02%

100,00%




